:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8190403

Jan 13, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 255,950 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 786136 - 0.017605401 ETH®
44.91 USD

2 786137 - 0.017518016 ETH®
44.68 USD

3 786138 - 0.017571590 ETH&®
44.82 USD

4 786139 - 0.017577542 ETH®
44.84 USD

S 786140 - 0.017476459 ETH®
44.58 USD

6 786141 - 0.017413712 ETH®
44.42 USD

7 786142 - 0.017487158 ETH®
44,60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8190403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/255950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786136
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786138
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786139
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786140
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786141
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786142

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

786143

786144

786145

786146

786147

786148

786149

786150

786151

Validator Id

471968

Amount

- 0.017460099
44.54 USD

- 0.017468086
44.56 USD

- 0.017438449
44.48 USD

- 0.017514892
44.68 USD

- 0.017443167
44.49 USD

- 0.017562411
44.80 USD

- 0.017490706
44.61 USD

- 0.017408219
44.40 USD

- 0.017373098
44.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.042296588
107.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786143
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786144
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786145
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786146
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786147
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786149
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/471968

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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